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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
60 Track Day A 12/01/2019 16:14.
Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(180) Claudio
1 16:26:26.138
2 1:58.847 +1.912 16:28:24.985
3 1:57.226 +0.291 16:30:22.211
4 1:56.973 +0.038 16:32:19.184
5 1:56.935 - 16:34:16.119
6 1:57.317 +0.382 16:36:13.436
(158) Rafael Santos
1 16:25:40.461
2 1:58.092 +1.006 16:27:38.553
3 1:58.454 +1.368 16:29:37.007
4 2:00.022 +2.936 16:31:37.029
5 1:57.086 - 16:33:34.115
6 1:57.271 +0.185 16:35:31.386
(186) Danilo Reis
1 16:25:49.216
2 2:02.020 +1.719 16:27:51.236
3 2:01.050 +0.749 16:29:52.286
4 2:00.943 +0.642 16:31:53.229
5 2:00.301 - 16:33:53.530
6 2:00.994 +0.693 16:35:54.524
7 2:00.547 +0.246 16:37:55.071
(188) Fabricio Zampieri
1 16:26:33.013
2 2:05.423 +3.141 16:28:38.436
3 2:02.828 +0.546 16:30:41.264
4 2:04.915 +2.633 16:32:46.179
5 2:03.605 +1.323 16:34:49.784
6 2:02.282 - 16:36:52.066
(159) Diego Haddad
1 16:25:58.407
2 2:03.772 +1.206 16:28:02.179
3 2:02.566 - 16:30:04.745
(77) Dudu Monteiro
1 16:26:42.086
2 2:13.079 +5.430 16:28:55.165
3 2:07.649 - 16:31:02.814
(170) Jose Cunha
1 16:26:14.210
2 2:19.872 +9.756 16:28:34.082
3 2:14.498 +4.382 16:30:48.580
4 2:13.157 +3.041 16:33:01.737
5 2:11.003 +0.887 16:35:12.740
6 2:10.116 - 16:37:22.856
(197) Ricardo Lopes Oliveira
1 16:25:55.897
2 2112375 - 16:28:08.272
3 2:13.263 +0.888 16:30:21.535
4 2:16.882 +4.507 16:32:38.417
5 2:15.410 +3.035 16:34:53.827
(193) Romulo de Fanti
1 16:26:52.591
2 2:26.577 +0.374 16:29:19.168
3 2:26.203 - 16:31:45.371
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